ULTRA-QUIET CIRCULAR DUCT FANS
TD-SILENT ECOWATT Series
TD-SILENT ECOWATT - MODELS 350 TO 1000
TD-SILENT ECOWATT - MODELS 1300 AND 2000
Low profile “Mixed-flow” fans with
sound-absorbent insulation, extremely
quiet, fan casing manufactured in plastic
material, with a specially designed internal

4 1200 29 0,2 580 30 25 34
TD-2000/315
SILENT ECOWATT
10 2520 247 1,0 1.660 52 41 57
14,0 40
8 2075 146 0,6 1.380 47 35 52
6 1690 85 0,4 1.120 45 31 49
4 1230 41 0,2 790 44 31 46
* Sound pressure level measured in free field condition at 3m, at the 2, 5, 8 and 11 working point of the performance curve.
** See section of Wiring Diagrams.
www.solerpalau.comIn-Line duct fans TD-SILENT ECOWATT188
ULTRA-QUIET CIRCULAR DUCT FANS
TD-SILENT ECOWATT Series
DIMENSIONS (mm)
A ØB C ØD E F G H
TD-350/100 575 97 252 204 100 250 83 121
TD-350/125 462 123 252 204 100 250 83 121
TD-500/150-160* 484 147 274 221 116 250 96 134
TD-1000/200 568 198 327 264 145 340 129 164
* It provides an additional rubber gasket for installation in 160 mm ducts.

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
4V
6V
8V
10V
200
250
300
TD-350/100-125 SILENT ECOWATT
TD-350/100-125 SILENT ECOWATT 63 125 250 500 1.000 2.000 4.000 8.000 LwA
1
Inlet 19 26 42 54 50 44 37 30 56
Outlet 33 31 41 52 50 44 37 29 55
Radiated 17 25 38 48 42 35 28 19 50

9
10
11
12
4V
6V
8V
10V
500
350
400
200
250
300
TD-500/150-160 SILENT ECOWATT
TD-500/150-160 SILENT ECOWATT 63 125 250 500 1.000 2.000 4.000 8.000 LwA
1
Inlet 22 33 52 60 60 60 54 45 65
Outlet 37 36 53 61 60 55 49 42 64
Radiated 10 27 45 50 49 46 41 31 54

10
11
12
4V
6V
8V
10V
500
350
400
60
0
250
300
TD-1000/200 SILENT ECOWATT
TD-1000/200 SILENT ECOWATT 63 125 250 500 1.000 2.000 4.000 8.000 LwA
1
Inlet 29 42 60 58 62 60 56 48 67
Outlet 35 45 61 67 72 65 55 45 74
Radiated 21 29 43 48 51 47 39 36 55

15
16
4V
6V
8V
10V
10
00
800
500
400
300
600
TD-1300/250 SILENT ECOWATT
TD-1300/250 SILENT ECOWATT
TD-1300/250 SILENT ECOWATT 63 125 250 500 1.000 2.000 4.000 8.000 LwA
1
Inlet 29 42 60 58 62 60 56 48 67
Outlet 35 45 61 67 72 65 55 45 74
Radiated 21 29 43 48 51 47 39 36 55

13
14
15
16
4V
6V
8V
10V
1000
800
500
400300
600
1500
TD-2000/315 SILENT ECOWATT
TD-2000/315 SILENT ECOWATT 63 125 250 500 1.000 2.000 4.000 8.000 LwA
1
Inlet 35 50 64 63 68 64 57 52 71
Outlet 37 54 64 70 74 66 52 48 76
Radiated 22 37 48 48 57 54 45 39 60